
First Name Last Name Position Staff Email                          

Tiffani         Hokey          Principal thokey@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Erin            Morgan         Assistant Principal emorgan@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Claire          Kaiser         Guidance                         ckaiser@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Kathy Malloy Administrative Secretary kmalloy@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Sondra Glunt Office Clerk sglunt@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Allison Ullery CIS aullery@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

First Name Last Name Position Staff Email                          

Taylor          Aughe          5th Grade                       taughe@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Lisa            Bane           1st Grade                       lbane@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Stephanie       Bradway        1st Grade                       sbradway@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Bridget         Brost          KDG                             bbrost@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Liz Bryant         High Ability Coordinator ebryant@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Brad Catey          KDG                             bcatey@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Pam Chew           1st Grade                       pchew@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Jamie           Claywell       6th Grade      jcampbell@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Chandler        Cross          Physical Education              ccross@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Amy             Dickerson      KDG                             adickerson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Erin            Doerstler      3rd Grade                       edoerstler@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Shaye           Fisher         Special Education               sfisher@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Julie           Gose           1st Grade                       jgose@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Shannon           Harter         Music                           bharter@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Brittany        Henderson      5th Grade                       bhenderson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Debbie Hollenberg     Math Interventionist            dhollenberg@nettlecreek.k12.in.us   

Stacy           Hunt           3rd Grade                       shunt@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Paula           Keesling       6th Grade      pkeesling@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Rachel          Klein          4th Grade                       rklein@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Adrienne        Koontz         KDG                             akoontz@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Laura           Lannan         3rd Grade                       llannan@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Evan            Lanum          Special Education               elanum@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Amber           Lear           3rd Grade                       alear@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Marla           Lieberman      Reading Recovery                mlieberman@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Tina            Limburg        5th Grade                       tlimburg@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Belinda         Locke          5th Grade                       blocke@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Amy             Marker         Art                             acombs@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Rebecca         McFarland      2nd Grade                       rmcfarland@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Peggy Muller         4th Grade                       pmuller@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Melissa         Runion         Special Education               mrunion@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Norene          Schlotterbeck  Special Needs Hearing           nschlotterbeck@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Dottie          Shedd          6th Grade      dshedd@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Laura           Sherrow        KDG                             lsherrow@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Andrew          Sloniker       Band                            asloniker@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Andra           Solis          Preschool                       asolis@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Leah            Stinson        2nd Grade                       lstinson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Brooke          Ullery         4th Grade                       bullery@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Lori            Ward           2nd Grade                       lward@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Jodi            Young          2nd Grade                       joyoung@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       
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